ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

AF2416-13 NPL 665

Reliable handling, processing, storage, stocking and display is critical in today’s modern distribution systems.

ORBIS offers an efficient method to protect and transport agricultural and nursery items with high quality, impact resistant, durable and
reusable hand-held containers and trays. Easily cleaned and sanitized, ORBIS containers are an economical improvement over single-use
corrugated cartons and are ideal for moist environments. These plastic containers are fully recyclable at the end of their service life.

BENEFITS
u 24" x 16" footprint

u Stacks securely with bail arm engaged
L Nests for space efficiency when bail arm is open

u Fits 5-up on standard 40 x 48 pallets

n Ventilated design for easier cleaning, accurate temperature control and minimized cooling time
u Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning and superior product protection

u Radius corners prevent product damage

u Used in field harvest, in-plant handling, staging and processing of fruits and vegetables

n Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote.)

Printed on 05/08/2020 Content subject to change @2020 ORBIS Corporation



ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

Outside Top Dimensions Length
Outside Top Dimensions Width
Outside Bottom Dimensions Length
Outside Bottom Dimensions Width
Inside Top Dimensions Length
Inside Top Dimensions Width
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width
Base Dimension Height

Weight

Volume

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer

Printed on 05/08/2020

Content subject to change

AF2416-13 NPL 665

@2020 ORBIS Corporation

23.6"
15.8"
20.4"
13.0"
22.0"
14.2"
20.2"
12,7
13.2"

6.5 Ibs

2.1 3
3000



