

## PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

## AF2416-13 NPL 665

Reliable handling, processing, storage, stocking and display is critical in today's modern distribution systems.



ORBIS offers an efficient method to protect and transport agricultural and nursery items with high quality, impact resistant, durable and reusable hand-held containers and trays. Easily cleaned and sanitized, ORBIS containers are an economical improvement over single-use corrugated cartons and are ideal for moist environments. These plastic containers are fully recyclable at the end of their service life.

## **BENEFITS**

- 24" x 16" footprint
- Stacks securely with bail arm engaged
- Nests for space efficiency when bail arm is open
- Fits 5-up on standard 40 x 48 pallets
- Ventilated design for easier cleaning, accurate temperature control and minimized cooling time
- Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning and superior product protection
- Radius corners prevent product damage
- Used in field harvest, in-plant handling, staging and processing of fruits and vegetables
- Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote.)



## **PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET**

	AF2416-13 NPL 665
Outside Top Dimensions Length	23.6"
Outside Top Dimensions Width	15.8"
Outside Bottom Dimensions Length	20.4"
Outside Bottom Dimensions Width	13.0"
Inside Top Dimensions Length	22.0"
Inside Top Dimensions Width	14.2"
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length	20.2"
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width	12.7"
Base Dimension Height	13.2"
Weight	6.5 lbs
Volume	2.1 ft <sup>3</sup>
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	3000